
This annual program helps to make sure that children (Grades K-12) go 
back to school with the school supplies they need to start the year off.

Those who are interested MUST call the 
Barry County United Way Office to register.

Qualification is based on 200% of poverty.

Barry County United Way’s

For more information 
or to register, call

(269) 945-4010
www.bcunitedway.org

Backpack Program

!
COVID vaccine will be 
available ON-SITE to 
anyone 12 years of 
age & older.

$25,760
$34,840
$43,920
$53,000
$62,080
$71,160
$80,240
$89,320

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Household Size
Max. Annual

Household Income


