Barry County United Way's

Backpack Program

This annual program helps to make sure that children (Grades K-12) go back to school with the school supplies they need to start the year off.

Those who are interested **MUST** call the Barry County United Way Office to register.

Qualification is based on 200% of poverty.



COVID vaccine will be available ON-SITE to anyone 12 years of age & older.

LIVE UNITED
United Way
Barry County United Way & Volunteer Center

Household Size	Max. Annual Household Income
1	\$25,760
2	\$34,840
3	\$43,920
4	\$53,000
5	\$62,080
6	\$71,160
7	\$80,240
8	\$89.320

